57th ASH’
Annual Meeting
and Exposition

Hotel Information

Orange County Convention Center
Orlando, FL

MEETING:
December 5-8, 2015

EXPOSITION:
December 5-7, 2015



Hotel Map

. B Resort & Spa Lake Buena Vista

. Buena Vista Palace Hotel & Spa

. Buena Vista Suites

. Caribe Royale All-Suite Hotel & Convention Center
. Castle Hotel, An Autograph Collection®

. Courtyard Orlando I-Drive Convention Center

. Courtyard Orlando Lake Buena Vista at Marriott Village
. Crowne Plaza Orlando Universal

. DoubleTree at the Entrance to Universal Orlando

. DoubleTree Orlando at SeaWorld®

. DoubleTree Suites Orlando Lake Buena Vista

. Embassy Suites Orlando I-Drive/Convention Center
. Embassy Suites Orlando I-Drive/Jamaican Court

. Embassy Suites Orlando Lake Buena Vista Resort
. Extended Stay America I-Drive Convention Center

. Fairfield Inn & Suites Orlando at SeaWorld®

. Fairfield Inn & Suites Orlando at Universal Studios®
. Fairfield Inn & Suites Orlando Lake Buena Vista
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30. Hyatt Regency Grand Cypress
31. Hyatt Regency Orlando* - Headquarters Hotel o @ to Orlando
32. JW Marriott Orlando, Grande Lakes '“‘22?;':25("""

. Four Points by Sheraton Orlando Studio City

. Hampton Inn Orlando I-Drive Convention Center

. Hard Rock Hotel at Universal Studios®

. Hilton Garden Inn Orlando at SeaWorld®

. Hilton Grand Vacations at SeaWorld®

. Hilton Orlando, The

. Hilton Orlando Bonnet Creek

. Holiday Inn & Suites Across from Universal Studios®
. Homewood Suites Orlando I-Drive Convention Center
. Hyatt Place Orlando I-Drive Convention Center

. Hyatt Place Orlando/Universal

. La Quinta Inn & Suites Orlando Convention Center
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* Shuttle service will not be provided to these hotels as they are within walking

distance to the Orange County Convention Center.
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W@% @ DL 36. Renaissance Orlando at SeaWorld®
O’é a\,er\a\"s 37. Residence Inn Orlando at SeaWorld®
2 @ 38. Residence Inn Orlando Convention Center
39. Ritz-Carlton Orlando, Grande Lakes
40. Rosen Centre*

. Rosen Plaza*

. Rosen Shingle Creek

. Sheraton Lake Buena Vista Resort

. SpringHill Suites Orlando at SeaWorld®

. SpringHill Suites Orlando Convention Center
. SpringHill Suites Orlando Lake Buena Vista at Marriott Village
. Universal's Cabana Bay Beach Resort

. Villas of Grand Cypress

. Vista Cay Resort by Millenium

. Waldorf Astoria Orlando

. Westgate Lakes Resort & Spa

. Westgate Palace Resort

. Westin Orlando Universal Boulevard

. Wyndham Grand Orlando Resort Bonnet Creek
. Wyndham Orlando Resort International Drive
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Map # Hotel Name
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B Resort & Spa Lake Buena Vista

Buena Vista Palace Hotel & Spa

Buena Vista Suites

Caribe Royale All-Suite Hotel & Convention Center
Castle Hotel, An Autograph Collection®

Courtyard Orlando I-Drive Convention Center (ASH Members Only)

Courtyard Orlando Lake Buena Vista at Marriott Village
Crowne Plaza Orlando Universal

DoubleTree at the Entrance to Universal Orlando®
DoubleTree Orlando at SeaWorld®

DoubleTree Suites Orlando Lake Buena Vista

Embassy Suites Orlando I-Drive/Convention Center
Embassy Suites Orlando I-Drive/Jamican Court

Embassy Suites Orlando Lake Buena Vista Resort
Extended Stay America Orlando I-Drive Convention Center
Fairfield Inn & Suites Orlando at SeaWorld®

Fairfield Inn & Suites Orlando at Universal Studios®
Fairfield Inn & Suites Orlando Lake Buena Vista at Marriott Village
Four Points by Sheraton Orlando Studio City

Hampton Inn Orlando I-Drive Convention Center (ASH Members Only)

Hard Rock Hotel at Universal Studios®

Hilton Garden Inn Orlando at SeaWorld®

Hilton Grand Vacations Suites at SeaWorld®

Hilton Orlando, The

Hilton Orlando Bonnet Creek

Holiday Inn & Suites Across from Universal Studios®
Homewood Suites Orlando I-Drive Convention Center
Hyatt Place Orlando |-Drive Convention Center

Hyatt Place Orlando/Universal

Hyatt Regency Grand Cypress

Hyatt Regency Orlando *Headquarters Hotel* (ASH Members Only)

JW Marriott Orlando, Grande Lakes

LaQuinta Inn & Suites Orlando Convention Center
Loews Portofino Bay at Universal Orlando®
Loews Royal Pacific Resort at Universal Orlando®
Renaissance Orlando at SeaWorld®

Residence Inn Orlando at SeaWorld®

Residence Inn Orlando Convention Center
Ritz-Carlton Orlando, Grande Lakes

Rosen Centre (ASH Members Only)

Rosen Plaza (ASH Members Only)

Rosen Shingle Creek

Sheraton Lake Buena Vista Resort

SpringHill Suites Orlando at SeaWorld®

SpringHill Suites Orlando Convention Center (ASH Members Only)

SpringHill Suites Orlando Lake Buena Vista at Marriott Village
Universal's Cabana Bay Beach Resort

Villas of Grand Cypress

Vista Cay Resort by Millennium

Waldorf Astoria Orlando

Westgate Lakes Resort & Spa

Westgate Palace Resort

Westin Orlando Universal Boulevard (ASH Members Only)
Wyndham Grand Orlando Resort Bonnet Creek

Wyndham Orlando Resort International Drive

Sgl/Dbl Rate
$189.00
$169.00
$145.00
$165.00
$169.00
$159.00
$149.00
$199.00
$129.00
$169.00
$169.00
$219.00
$199.00
$179.00
$114.00
$139.00
$159.00
$139.00
$149.00
$159.00
$200.00
$149.00

$154/$194
$259.00
$244.00
$125.00
$169.00
$169.00
$159.00
$209.00
$259.00
$319.00
$118.00
$190.00
$183.00
$259.00
$159.00
$163.00
$349.00
$209.00
$199.00
$219.00
$189.00
$149.00
$153.00
$149.00
$163.00
$229.00
$214.00
$274.00
$109.00
$149.00
$215.00
$185.00
$169.00

Distance to Center

6 miles
7 miles

7 miles

7 miles

1 mile

1 mile

6 miles
2 miles
4.5 miles
1 mile

6 miles
9 blocks
1.5 miles
5 miles

1 mile

2 miles
5 miles
6 miles
3 miles
8 blocks
4.5 miles
2 miles
2 miles
8 blocks
10 miles
4.5 miles
1 mile

9 blocks
4.5 miles
6 miles

1 block
4.5 miles
1 mile

5 miles
4 miles
1.5 miles
2.5 miles
9 blocks
4.5 miles
3 blocks
3 blocks
2.5 miles
5.5 miles
1.5 miles
9 blocks
6 miles
4 miles
8 miles
2 miles
10.5 miles
3.5 miles
2.5 miles
2 miles
9.5 miles
2 miles

AAA Rating
(X X4
X X4
(X X4
(X X4
(XX X4
X X4
(X X4
L X X4
(X X4
(X X4
(X X4
L X X4
(X X4
(X X4
(X4
(X X4
(X X4
( X4
(X X4
(X X4
(XX XJ
(X X4
(X X4
000
(XX XJ
(X X4
(X X4
(X X4
(X X4
(XX XJ
(XX X4
(XX X4
(X X4
(XX XJ
(XX X4
000
(X X4
(X X4
(XX X4
(X X4
(X X4
(XX XJ
(X X4
(X X4
(X X4
(X X4
(X X4
(XX X4
(X X4
(XX X4
(X X4
(X X4
(XX X4
(XX X4
(X X4



ASH 57th Annual Meeting & Exposition
Orlando, FL. December 5-8, 2015

2015 OFFICIAL HOTELS - Sorted by Distance

Map # Hotel Name Sgl/Dbl Rate  Distance to Center AAA Rating
31 Hyatt Regency Orlando - Headquarters Hotel (ASH Members Only)  $259.00 1 block I XXX
40 Rosen Centre (ASH Members Only) $209.00 3 blocks (X X/
41 Rosen Plaza (ASH Members Only) $199.00 3 blocks (X X/
20 Hampton Inn Orlando I-Drive Convention Center (ASH Members Only)  $159.00 8 blocks XX}
24 Hilton Orlando, The $259.00 8 blocks [ XXX}
12 Embassy Suites Orlando I-Drive/Convention Center $219.00 9 blocks (X X/
28 Hyatt Place Orlando I-Drive Convention Center $169.00 9 blocks (X X4
38 Residence Inn Orlando Convention Center $163.00 9 blocks (X X4
45 SpringHill Suites Orlando Convention Center (ASH Members Only)  $153.00 9 blocks [ X X

5 Castle Hotel, An Autograph Collection® $169.00 1 mile (XX X/
6 Courtyard Orlando I-Drive Convention Center (ASH Members Only) $159.00 1 mile [ X X2
10 DoubleTree Orlando at SeaWorld® $169.00 1 mile (X X4
15 Extended Stay America Orlando I-Drive Convention Center $114.00 1 mile (X4
27 Homewood Suites Orlando I-Drive Convention Center $169.00 1 mile (XX}
33 LaQuinta Inn & Suites Orlando Convention Center $118.00 1 mile (X X4
13 Embassy Suites Orlando I-Drive/Jamaican Court $199.00 1.5 miles (X X4
36  Renaissance Orlando at SeaWorld® $259.00 1.5 miles [ XXX
44 SpringHill Suites Orlando at SeaWorld® $149.00 1.5 miles (XX}
8 Crowne Plaza Orlando Universal $199.00 2 miles (X X/
16 Fairfield Inn & Suites Orlando at SeaWorld® $139.00 2 miles (X X/
22 Hilton Garden Inn Orlando at SeaWorld® $149.00 2 miles (XX}
23 Hilton Grand Vacations Suites at SeaWorld® $154/$194 2 miles (X X
49 Vista Cay Resort by Millennium $214.00 2 miles (X X4
53 Westin Orlando Universal Boulevard (ASH Members Only) $215.00 2 miles [ XX X
55  Wyndham Orlando Resort International Drive $169.00 2 miles I X X4
37 Residence Inn Orlando at SeaWorld® $159.00 2.5 miles [ X X
42 Rosen Shingle Creek $219.00 2.5 miles (XX X/
52 Westgate Palace Resort $149.00 2.5 miles X X
19 Four Points by Sheraton Orlando Studio City $149.00 3 miles I X X
51 Westgate Lakes Resort & Spa $109.00 3.5 miles (XX}
35 Loews Royal Pacific Resort at Universal Orlando® $183.00 4 miles (XX X/
47 Universal's Cabana Bay Beach Resort $163.00 4 miles (X X J
9 DoubleTree at the Entrance to Universal Orlando® $129.00 4.5 miles I X X
21 Hard Rock Hotel at Universal Studios® $200.00 4.5 miles [ XXX}
26 Holiday Inn & Suites Across from Universal Orlando® $125.00 4.5 miles X X4
29 Hyatt Place Orlando/Universal $159.00 4.5 miles (X X/
32 JW Marriott Orlando, Grande Lakes $319.00 4.5 miles [ XXX}
39 Ritz-Carlton Orlando, Grande Lakes $349.00 4.5 miles [ XXX/
14 Embassy Suites Orlando Lake Buena Vista Resort $179.00 5 miles X X4
17 Fairfield Inn & Suites Orlando at Universal Studios® $159.00 5 miles (X X/
34 Loews Portofino Bay at Universal Orlando® $190.00 5 miles [ XXX
43 Sheraton Lake Buena Vista Resort $189.00 5.5 miles [ X X J
1 B Resort & Spa Lake Buena Vista $189.00 6 miles (X X/
7 Courtyard Orlando Lake Buena Vista at Marriott Village $149.00 6 miles (X X/
11 DoubleTree Suites Orlando Lake Buena Vista $169.00 6 miles I X X
18 Fairfield Inn & Suites Orlando Lake Buena Vista at Marriott Village $139.00 6 miles [ X
30 Hyatt Regency Grand Cypress $209.00 6 miles (XX X/
46  SpringHill Suites Orlando Lake Buena Vista at Marriott Village $149.00 6 miles (X X4
Buena Vista Palace Hotel & Spa $169.00 7 miles (X X
Buena Vista Suites $145.00 7 miles [ X X
4 Caribe Royale All-Suite Hotel & Convention Center $165.00 7 miles I X X4
48 Villas of Grand Cypress $229.00 8 miles (XXX
54  Wyndham Grand Orlando Resort Bonnet Creek $185.00 9.5 miles [ XXX
25 Hilton Orlando Bonnet Creek $244.00 10 miles (XXX}

50 Waldorf Astoria Orlando $274.00 10.5 miles [ XXX/
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2015 OFFICIAL HOTELS - Sorted by Rate

Map # Hotel Name
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Westgate Lakes Resort & Spa

Extended Stay America Orlando I-Drive Convention Center

La Quinta Inn & Suites Orlando Convention Center

Holiday Inn & Suites Orlando Convention Center

DoubleTree at the Entrance to Universal Orlando®

Fairfield Inn & Suites Orlando at SeaWorld®

Fairfield Inn & Suites Orlando Lake Buena Vista at Marriott Village
Buena Vista Suites

Courtyard Orlando Lake Buena Vista at Marriott Village

Four Points by Sheraton Orlando Studio City

Hilton Garden Inn Orlando at SeaWorld®

SpringHill Suites Orlando at SeaWorld®

SpringHill Suites Orlando Lake Buena Vista at Marriott Village
Westgate Palace Resort

SpringHill Suites Orlando Convention Center (ASH Members Only)
Hilton Grand Vacations Suites at SeaWorld®

Courtyard Orlando I-Drive Convention Center (ASH Members Only)
Fairfield Inn & Suites Orlando at Universal Studios®

Hampton Inn Orlando I-Drive Convention Center (ASH Members Only)
Hyatt Place Orlando/Universal

Residence Inn Orlando at SeaWorld®

Residence Inn Orlando Convention Center

Universal's Cabana Bay Beach Resort

Caribe Royale All-Suite Hotel & Convention Center

Buena Vista Palace Hotel & Spa

Castle Hotel, An Autograph Collection®

DoubleTree Orlando at SeaWorld®

DoubleTree Suites Orlando Lake Buena Vista

Homewood Suites Orlando I-Drive Convention Center

Hyatt Place Orlando |-Drive Convention Center

Wyndham Orlando Resort International Drive

Embassy Suites Orlando Lake Buena Vista

Loews Royal Pacific Resort at Universal Orlando®

Wyndham Grand Orlando Resort Bonnet Creek

B Resort & Spa Lake Buena Vista

Sheraton Lake Buena Vista Resort

Loews Portofino Bay at Universal Orlando®

Crowne Plaza Orlando Universal

Embassy Suites Orlando |-Drive/Jamaican Court

Rosen Plaza (ASH Members Only)

Hard Rock Hotel at Universal Studios®

Hyatt Regency Grand Cypress

Rosen Centre (ASH Members Only)

Vista Cay Resort by Millennium

Westin Orlando Universal Boulevard (ASH Members Only)
Embassy Suites Orlando |-Drive/Jamaican Court

Rosen Shingle Creek

Villas of Grand Cypress

Hilton Orlando Bonnet Creek

Hilton Orlando, The

Hyatt Regency Orlando - Headquarters Hotel (ASH Members Only)
Renaissance Orlando at SeaWorld®

Waldorf Astoria Orlando

JW Marriott Orlando, Grande Lakes

Ritz-Carlton Orlando, Grande Lakes

Sgl/Dbl Rate
$109.00
$114.00
$118.00
$125.00
$129.00
$139.00
$139.00
$145.00
$149.00
$149.00
$149.00
$149.00
$149.00
$149.00
$153.00

$154/$194
$159.00
$159.00
$159.00
$159.00
$159.00
$163.00
$163.00
$165.00
$169.00
$169.00
$169.00
$169.00
$169.00
$169.00
$169.00
$179.00
$183.00
$185.00
$189.00
$189.00
$190.00
$199.00
$199.00
$199.00
$200.00
$209.00
$209.00
$214.00
$215.00
$219.00
$219.00
$229.00
$244.00
$259.00
$259.00
$259.00
$274.00
$319.00
$349.00

Distance to Center
3.5 miles
1 mile

1 mile
4.5 miles
4.5 mile
2 miles
6 miles
7 miles
6 miles
3 miles
2 miles
1.5 miles
6 miles
2.5 miles
9 blocks
2 miles

1 mile

5 miles
8 blocks
4.5 miles
2.5 miles
9 blocks
4 miles
7 miles

7 miles

1 mile

1 mile

6 miles

1 mile

9 blocks
2 miles
5 miles
4 miles
9.5 miles
6 miles
5.5 miles
5 miles
2 miles
9 blocks
3 blocks
4.5 miles
6 miles
3 blocks
2 miles
2 miles
9 blocks
2.5 miles
8 miles
10 miles
8 blocks
1 block
1.5 miles
10.5 miles
4.5 miles
4.5 miles

AAA Rating
(X X4
L X4
(X X4
(X X4
(X X4
(X X4
( X4
L X X4
(X X4
(X X4
(X X4
L X X4
(X X4
(X X4
(X X4
(X X4
(X X4
(X X4
(X X4
(X X4
(X X4
(X X4
(X X4
(X X4
(X X4
(XX XJ
(X X4
(X X4
(X X4
(X X4
(X X4
L X X4
(XX XJ
(XX XJ
(X X4
(X X4
(XX XJ
(X X4
(X X4
(X X4
(XX XJ
(XX XJ
(X X4
(X X4
(XX X4
(X X4
(XX X4
(XX X4
(XX XJ
(XX X4
(XX X4
(XX X4
(XX XJ
(XX X4
(XX XJ



